
Date/  Time READER SERVER Homebound

Phil Scozzaro Frank Obreza Marcie Obreza Grady Dunwald
Debbie Sunderland Richard Reynolds Bob Fisher

Dave Schaeufele

Diane Breiding Kellen Otradovec Heather Coleman Hailey Otadovec Sue Leach
Bill Forshey Irene Forshey Chase Otradovec Sheri Shaffer

Carol McKinnon
Bruce Howell Sheri Shaffer Donna Sponsler Addison Batey

Frances Ladd Ann Marie Pabian Lily Beke
Chuck Heffernan

John Beltich Marion Becker Jean Angeloff Jerry G
Frank Obreza

John Steiner Amelia Haughn Kathy Macko Carmella Ritchey Amelia Haughn
Caleb Gordon Chris Deock

Elaine Thomas Jeff Fry Laura Fry Preston Brown
Gavin Brown

Frank Bertuzzi Paula Trenta Jim Trenta Landon Blizzard
Savannah Blizzard

Dave Bugajski Jerry Lamecker Janet Lamecker Luke Gordon Trish Klaus
Hannah Gordon Jerry Lamecker

Fourth Grade Christine Deock Michelle Kupec Emily Hanson
Maddie Hanson

Julie Laury Dave Schaeufele Debbie Sunderland Vincent Gambaccini
Angelina Gambaccini

Harry McKeen Amelia Haughn Kellen Otradovec Henry Trausch Amelia Haughn
Heather Coleman Hazel Trausch Kellen Otradovec

Martina Ambrosic Star Ludwig Amanda Reid Aurora Ludwig
Emily Grime

2nd & 8th Grade Heather Coleman Jerry G
Colemans

Steve Kulscar Tara Gordon Josh Gordon JerryG

Heather Coleman David Schaeufele Kathy Bugajski Jerry G
Linda Riehl        

Steve Kulscar Colemans

Jean Hurbean Jerry Lamecker Janet Lamecker Jean & Pat Hurbean
Sue Leach

Bruce Howell

Lacey Hanson Frances Ladd Sheri Shaffer

Sunday,   Mar 31 
8:00am 

Knights of 
Columbus

Sunday,  Mar 31 
9:30am 

Sunday,  Mar 31 
11:00am 

Thursday, Mar 28

Friday, Mar 29   
3:00pm

Saturday, Mar 30 
8:30pm

    Prince of Peace
      March 2024 Ministry Schedule

Sunday,  Mar 24 
10:30am 

Saturday, Mar 23 
4:00pm

Sunday, Mar 3 
10:30am 

Sunday, Mar 10  
10:30am 

Extraordinary Minister of Eucharist(EME)

Saturday, Mar 2 
4:00pm

Sunday, Mar 3 
8:00am 

Saturday, Mar 9  
4:00pm

Sunday, Mar 10 
8:00am 

Saturday,Mar 16  
4:00pm

Sunday,  Mar 17  
8:00am 

Sunday,  Mar 17   
10:30am 

Sunday,   Mar 24 
8:00am 


